
Supplementary material to article by K. Yonekura et al. ”Cutaneous Adverse Reaction to Mogamu lizumab May Indicate Favourable 
Prognosis in Adult T-cell Leukaemia-lymphoma”

Ta
bl

e 
SI

. P
at

ie
nt

s’ 
ch

ar
ac

te
ri

st
ic

s a
nd

 c
ut

an
eo

us
 a

dv
er

se
 re

ac
tio

ns
 (C

AR
) o

f 2
6 

pa
tie

nt
s w

ith
 a

du
lt 

T-
ce

ll 
le

uk
ae

m
ia

-ly
m

ph
om

a 
(A

TL
) t

re
at

ed
 b

y 
m

og
am

ul
iz

um
ab

C
as

e
A

ge
, 

ye
ar

s/
se

x

Tr
ea

tm
en

t 
cy

cl
es

 o
f 

m
og

am
ul

iz
um

ab
AT

L 
su

bt
yp

e

Pr
ev

io
us

 
tre

at
m

en
t 

re
gi

m
en

s,
 n

A
t t

he
 s

ta
rt 

of
 m

og
am

ul
iz

um
ab

 tr
ea

tm
en

t
In

fu
si

on
 

re
ac

tio
n

C
A

R
 

G
ra

de

B
es

t r
es

po
ns

e
PF

S,
 

m
on

th
s

O
S,

 
m

on
th

s
C

au
se

 o
f d

ea
th

LD
H

 (I
U

/l)
sI

L-
2R

 (U
/m

l)
AT

L 
le

si
on

s
G

en
er

al
PB

LN
Sk

in

1
62

/F
8

A
cu

te
0

45
8

65
60

B
on

e,
 P

B
+

G
4

C
R

C
R

–
–

50
.5

50
.5

A
liv

e 
in

 C
R

2
80

/F
4

A
cu

te
2

33
9

21
,8

69
PB

, s
ki

n,
 L

N
+

G
4

C
R

C
R

–
C

R
6

6.
5

AT
L

3
62

/F
8

A
cu

te
2

41
1

37
,6

44
PB

, s
ki

n,
 C

N
S

+
G

3
C

R
C

R
–

C
R

18
20

AT
L

4
57

/M
7

A
cu

te
4

26
7

28
10

Sk
in

, L
N

–
G

3
C

R
–

C
R

C
R

10
.5

13
.5

AT
L

5
59

/M
5

Ly
m

ph
om

a
2

32
2

65
86

PB
, s

ki
n,

 L
N

+
G

2
C

R
C

R
C

R
–

31
31

A
liv

e 
in

 C
R

6
83

/F
4

A
cu

te
1

35
5

17
,1

37
PB

, s
ki

n,
 L

N
–

G
2

PD
PR

PD
C

R
0

9
A

liv
e

7
69

/F
8

Ly
m

ph
om

a
1

26
5

16
40

LN
+

G
1

C
R

–
C

R
–

65
65

A
liv

e 
in

 C
R

8
68

/F
4

A
cu

te
3

29
8

88
30

PB
, L

N
+

–
PR

C
R

PR
–

4
24

Pn
eu

m
on

ia
9

73
/F

8
A

cu
te

2
65

7
37

,9
98

PB
, s

ki
n,

 L
N

+
–

C
R

C
R

C
R

C
R

3.
5

18
.5

AT
L

10
55

/M
4

A
cu

te
7

42
1

27
80

Sk
in

–
–

SD
–

–
SD

0
16

.5
AT

L
11

70
/F

8
C

hr
on

ic
1

20
9

34
15

PB
+

–
C

R
C

R
–

–
8

13
AT

L
12

71
/M

8
A

cu
te

1
43

1
73

82
PB

, s
ki

n,
 L

N
–

–
SD

C
R

SD
SD

2
12

A
liv

e
13

69
/F

1
A

cu
te

2
50

1
11

,9
17

PB
, s

ki
n,

 lu
ng

–
–

SD
SD

–
SD

0
11

Pn
eu

m
on

ia
14

64
/M

4
A

cu
te

1
18

5
21

60
LN

+
–

PD
–

PD
–

0
9

AT
L

15
75

/F
8

A
cu

te
1

49
2

16
,5

26
PB

–
–

C
R

C
R

–
–

4
6

A
liv

e
16

79
/M

8
A

cu
te

1
18

7
63

77
PB

, s
ki

n,
 L

N
–

–
SD

C
R

SD
PR

2
5

A
liv

e
17

79
/M

2
A

cu
te

1
20

11
48

,2
20

PB
+

–
PR

PR
–

–
0.

5
4.

5
AT

L
18

62
/M

4
A

cu
te

3
29

2
40

,4
30

PB
, s

ki
n,

 L
N

+
–

PD
C

R
PD

C
R

0
4

AT
L

19
63

/M
4

A
cu

te
1

79
7

67
91

PB
, s

ki
n,

 L
N

–
–

PD
C

R
PD

SD
0

3
AT

L
20

76
/M

3
A

cu
te

2
59

8
85

55
PE

, P
B

–
–

PR
C

R
–

–
1.

5
3

AT
L

21
55

/M
2

A
cu

te
1

19
96

51
58

PB
, C

N
S

+
–

PD
C

R
PD

–
0

2.
5

AT
L

22
71

/M
1

A
cu

te
1

47
5

17
89

PB
+

–
PD

PD
–

–
0

2
AT

L
23

60
/M

3
C

hr
on

ic
1

15
0

38
,3

35
PB

, s
ki

n,
 L

N
, C

N
S

–
–

PD
PR

PD
C

R
0

1
AT

L
24

57
/M

2
A

cu
te

2
14

00
77

44
PB

–
–

PD
PD

–
–

0
1

AT
L

25
64

/F
3+

C
hr

on
ic

1
23

5
48

90
PB

, L
N

, l
un

g
+

–
SD

C
R

SD
–

1
1

A
liv

e
26

65
/F

4
A

cu
te

1
40

9
55

,4
00

PB
, B

M
+

–
PR

PR
–

–
1

1
A

liv
e

B
ol

d 
in

di
ca

te
s t

he
 p

at
ie

nt
s w

ho
 re

ce
iv

ed
 3

 o
r l

es
s c

yc
le

s o
f m

og
am

ul
iz

um
ab

 tr
ea

tm
en

t. 
PB

: p
er

ip
he

ra
l b

lo
od

; L
N

: l
ym

ph
 n

od
e;

 P
E:

 p
le

ur
al

 e
ffu

si
on

; C
N

S:
 c

en
tra

l n
er

vo
us

 s
ys

te
m

; B
M

: b
on

e 
m

ar
ro

w
; P

R
: p

ar
tia

l r
em

is
si

on
; C

R
: c

om
pl

et
e 

re
m

is
si

on
; S

D
: s

ta
bl

e 
di

se
as

e;
 P

D
: p

ro
gr

es
si

ve
 d

is
ea

se
; O

S:
 

ov
er

al
l s

ur
vi

va
l; 

PF
S:

 P
ro

gr
es

si
on

-f
re

e 
su

rv
iv

al
.

Acta Derm Venereol 96


